Great Lakes Advisory Board
Public Teleconference Agenda
June 12, 2013
9-10:30am CDT

Teleconference: (877) 226-9607 code: 4218582837

Wednesday, June 12

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:15 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

Welcome, Introductions and Overview of Agenda

Rita Cestaric
GLAB Designated Federal Officer

Patty Birkholz
GLAB Vice Chair

Summary of public forum comments on updating the GLRI Action Plan

Cameron Davis
Senior Advisor to the Administrator

Discussion of charge questions 5 and 6 (continued from May 21 -22, 2013 GLAB
meeting)

Patty Birkholz
Charge question 5: Should the GLRI help promote environmental justice and support
disadvantaged communities? If so, how should the GLRI address environmental justice
issues?
Charge question 6: Should scientific indicators developed by the International Joint
Commission or other official processes be considered for use refining Measures of
Progress or other aspects of the GLRI Action Plan? If so, how should indicators be taken
into account in the next GLRI Action Plan?
Status report from writing teams on responses to charge questions
Public comment

Registered Speakers
General discussion
Action Items and Next Steps

Patty Birkholz

Adjourn



