Great Lakes Advisory Board Public Teleconference Agenda June 12, 2013 9 – 10:30 am CDT

Teleconference: (877) 226-9607 code: 4218582837

Wednesday, June 12

9:00 am	Welcome, Introductions and Overview of Agenda
	Rita Cestaric GLAB Designated Federal Officer
	Patty Birkholz GLAB Vice Chair
9:10 am	Summary of public forum comments on updating the GLRI Action Plan
	Cameron Davis Senior Advisor to the Administrator
9:15 am	Discussion of charge questions 5 and 6 (continued from May 21 -22, 2013 GLAB meeting)
	Patty Birkholz
	Charge question 5: Should the GLRI help promote environmental justice and support disadvantaged communities? If so, how should the GLRI address environmental justice issues?
	Charge question 6: Should scientific indicators developed by the International Joint Commission or other official processes be considered for use refining Measures of Progress or other aspects of the GLRI Action Plan? If so, how should indicators be taken into account in the next GLRI Action Plan?
9:50 am	Status report from writing teams on responses to charge questions
10:00 am	Public comment
	Registered Speakers
10:10 am	General discussion
10:20 am	Action Items and Next Steps
	Patty Birkholz
10:30 am	Adjourn